Despedida de Solteiro Pedro Pedrosa

Despedida Solteiro

Euroindy 0,910 Km

Corrida 08-05-2010 08:50 . . . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:16.983 +12.685 10:15:31.523 5 1:10.111 +3.629 10:08:56.369
(9) Pedro Pedrosa 12 1:28.168 +23.870 10:16:59.691 6 1:06.482 - 10:10:02.851
1 1:18.987 +14.781 10:03:55.022 13 1:52.624 +48.326 10:18:52.315 7 1:13.708 +7.226 10:11:16.559
1:09.872 +5.666 10:05:04.894 14 1:59.912 +55.614 10:20:52.227 8 1:18.528 +12.046 10:12:35.087
3 1:08.874 +4.668 10:06:13.768 15 1:37.274 +32.976 10:22:29.501 9 1:20.040 +13.558 10:13:55.127
4 1:08.351 +4.145 10:07:22.119 16 1:46.292 +41.994 10:24:15.793 10 1:25.362 +18.880 10:15:20.489
5 1:05.055 +0.849 10:08:27.174 11 1:40.610 +34.128 10:17:01.099
6 1:04.206 | - 10:09:31.380 (8) Paulo Fernandes 12 1:47.258 +40.776 10:18:48.357
7 1:05.774 +1.568 10:10:37.154 1 1:19.600 +17.334 10:03:54.424 13 1:45.187 +38.705 10:20:33.544
8 1:05.757 +1.551 10:11:42.911 1:11.285 +9.019 10:05:05.709 14 1:34.117 +27.635 10:22:07.661
9 1:11.942 +7.736 10:12:54.853 3 1:09.230 +6.964 10:06:14.939 15 1:32.405 +25.923 10:23:40.066
10 1:13.180 +8.974 10:14:08.033 4 1:08.080 +5.814 10:07:23.019
11 1:19.042 +14.836 10:15:27.075 5 1:06.397 +4.131 10:08:29.416 (16) Rui Pedrosa
12 1:29.512 +25.306 10:16:56.587 6 _ 1:02.266 | - 10:09:31.682 1 1:20.962 +11.981 10:03:59.551
13 1:39.246 +35.040 10:18:35.833 7 1:06.225 +3.959 10:10:37.907 1:14.510 +5.529 10:05:14.061
14 1:32.184 +27.978 10:20:08.017 8 1:07.318 +5.052 10:11:45.225 3 1:13.336 +4.355 10:06:27.397
15 1:31.425 +27.219 10:21:39.442 9 1:10.666 +8.400 10:12:55.891 4 1:11.868 +2.887 10:07:39.265
16 1:51.098 +46.892 10:23:30.540 10 1:10.036 +7.770 10:14:05.927 5 1:09.291 +0.310 10:08:48.556
11 1:22.752 +20.486 10:15:28.679 6 1:08.981 - 10:09:57.537
(11) Pedro Simoes 12 1:59.769 +57.503 10:17:28.448 7 1:20.212 +11.231 10:11:17.749
1 1:18.434 +11.108 10:03:54.635 13 1:54.427 +52.161 10:19:22.875 8 1:16.035 +7.054 10:12:33.784
2 1:22.395 +15.069 10:05:17.030 14 1:48.206 +45.940 10:21:11.081 9 1:19.524 +10.543 10:13:53.308
3 1:10.392 +3.066 10:06:27.422 15 1:50.656 +48.390 10:23:01.737 10 1:26.501 +17.520 10:15:19.809
4 1:09.242 +1.916 10:07:36.664 16 1:31.885 +29.619 10:24:33.622 11 1:44.027 +35.046 10:17:03.836
5 1:07.562 +0.236 10:08:44.226 12 1:45.923 +36.942 10:18:49.759
6 1:07.326 - 10:09:51.552 (6) Marco Soares 13 1:55.661 +46.680 10:20:45.420
7 1:08.732 +1.406 10:11:00.284 1 1:26.457 +18.641 10:04:03.288 14 1:37.598 +28.617 10:22:23.018
8 1:11.221 +3.895 10:12:11.505 1:14.242 +6.426 10:05:17.530 15 1:44.733 +35.752 10:24:07.751
9 1:09.010 +1.684 10:13:20.515 3 1:13.986 +6.170 10:06:31.516
10 1:18.068 +10.742 10:14:38.583 4 1:09.287 +1.471 10:07:40.803 (4) Joel Valente
11 1:20.791 +13.465  10:15:59.374 5 1:07.816 | - 10:08:48.619 1 1:25.622 +14.794  10:04:03.280
12 1:29.543 +22.217 10:17:28.917 6 1:10.002 +2.186 10:09:58.621 2 1:15.524 +4.696 10:05:18.804
13 1:54.629 +47.303 10:19:23.546 7 1:15.276 +7.460 10:11:13.897 3 1:13.662 +2.834 10:06:32.466
14 1:28.514 +21.188 10:20:52.060 8 1:12.772 +4.956 10:12:26.669 4 1:11.716 +0.888 10:07:44.182
15 1:31.573 +24.247 10:22:23.633 9 1:15.650 +7.834 10:13:42.319 5 1:10.828 - 10:08:55.010
16 1:29.202 +21.876 10:23:52.835 10 1:17.159 +9.343 10:14:59.478 6 1:15.898 +5.070 10:10:10.908
11 1:25.807 +17.991 10:16:25.285 7 1:14.980 +4.152 10:11:25.888
(13) Ricardo Fernandes 12 1:39.442 +31.626 10:18:04.727 8 1:16.007 +5.179 10:12:41.895
1 1:27.017 +21.403 10:04:01.122 13 1:30.869 +23.053 10:19:35.596 9 1:19.321 +8.493 10:14:01.216
1:14.774 +9.160 10:05:15.896 14 1:39.730 +31.914 10:21:15.326 10 1:26.952 +16.124 10:15:28.168
3 1:10.726 +5.112 10:06:26.622 15 1:37.671 +29.855 10:22:52.997 11 1:34.368 +23.540 10:17:02.536
4 1:07.876 +2.262 10:07:34.498 16 1:43.757 +35.941 10:24:36.754 12 1:57.605 +46.777 10:19:00.141
5 1:05.751 +0.137 10:08:40.249 13 1:48.205 +37.377 10:20:48.346
6 1:05.614 - 10:09:45.863 (2) Eduardo Cadima 14 1:44.215 +33.387 10:22:32.561
7 1:08.418 +2.804 10:10:54.281 1 1:32.140 +26.298 10:04:09.015 15 1:39.077 +28.249 10:24:11.638
8 1:08.219 +2.605 10:12:02.500 1:12.357 +6.515 10:05:21.372
9 1:10.078 +4.464 10:13:12.578 3 1:09.478 +3.636 10:06:30.850 (1) Nuno Abreu
10 1:12.377 +6.763 10:14:24.955 4 1:07.799 +1.957 10:07:38.649 1 1:31.152 +22.332 10:04:11.682
11 1:22.588 +16.974 10:15:47.543 5 1:07.090 +1.248 10:08:45.739 1:19.573 +10.753 10:05:31.255
12 1:24.918 +19.304 10:17:12.461 6 1:06.495 +0.653 10:09:52.234 3 1:19.223 +10.403 10:06:50.478
13 2:05.368 +59.754 10:19:17.829 7 _ 1:05.842 | - 10:10:58.076 4 1:13.098 +4.278 10:08:03.576
14 1:41.344 +35.730 10:20:59.173 8 1:07.599 +1.757 10:12:05.675 5 1:10.402 +1.582 10:09:13.978
15 1:32.457 +26.843 10:22:31.630 9 1:08.555 +2.713 10:13:14.230 6 1:08.820 - 10:10:22.798
16 1:39.589 +33.975 10:24:11.219 10 1:12.964 +7.122 10:14:27.194 7 1:16.142 +7.322 10:11:38.940
11 1:25.335 +19.493 10:15:52.529 8 1:17.942 +9.122 10:12:56.882
(17) Andre Pedrosa 12 1:29.879 +24.037 10:17:22.408 9 1:20.309 +11.489 10:14:17.191
1 1:18.252 +13.954 10:03:52.776 13 1:43.729 +37.887 10:19:06.137 10 1:24.362 +15.542 10:15:41.553
2 1:10.259 +5.961 10:05:03.035 14 1:51.262 +45.420 10:20:57.399 11 1:37.965 +29.145 10:17:19.518
3 1:10.270 +5.972 10:06:13.305 15 1:52.692 +46.850 10:22:50.091 12 1:36.367 +27.547 10:18:55.885
4 1:07.965 +3.667 10:07:21.270 16 2:00.113 +54.271 10:24:50.204 13 1:53.305 +44.485 10:20:49.190
5 1:05.125 +0.827 10:08:26.395 14 1:37.734 +28.914 10:22:26.924
6 1:04.298 - 10:09:30.693 (5) Jonas Andrade 15 1:47.231 +38.411 10:24:14.155
7 1:12.307 +8.009 10:10:43.000 1 1:28.866 +22.384 10:04:04.045
8 1:09.322 +5.024 10:11:52.322 2 1:18.410 +11.928 10:05:22.455 (7) Nuno Martins
9 1:09.717 +5.419 10:13:02.039 3 1:11.950 +5.468 10:06:34.405 1 1:30.150 +23.941 10:04:08.207
10 1:12.501 +8.203 10:14:14.540 4 1:11.853 +5.371 10:07:46.258 2 1:11.197 +4.988 10:05:19.404
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Despedida de Solteiro Pedro Pedrosa

Despedida Solteiro

Euroindy 0,910 Km

Il
_H

Corrida 08-05-2010 08:50 . ..
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
3 1:15.971 +9.762 10:06:35.375
4 1:09.777 +3.568 10:07:45.152
5 1:09.697 +3.488 10:08:54.849
6 1:06.209 - 10:10:01.058
7 1:17.992 +11.783 10:11:19.050
8 1:19.940 +13.731 10:12:38.990
9 1:42.643 +36.434 10:14:21.633
10 1:36.423 +30.214 10:15:58.056
11 2:01.985 +55.776 10:18:00.041
12 1:46.753 +40.544 10:19:46.794
13 1:38.918 +32.709 10:21:25.712
14 1:53.076 +46.867 10:23:18.788
15 1:53.312 +47.103 10:25:12.100
(10) Paulo Ribeiro
1 2:04.049 +52.176 10:04:43.721
2 1:19.528 +7.655 10:06:03.249
3 1:18.350 +6.477 10:07:21.599
4 1:18.178 +6.305 10:08:39.777
5 1:11.873 - 10:09:51.650
6 1:17.060 +5.187 10:11:08.710
7 1:22.484 +10.611 10:12:31.194
8 1:24.679 +12.806 10:13:55.873
9 1:26.684 +14.811 10:15:22.557
10 1:36.970 +25.097 10:16:59.527
11 1:42.021 +30.148 10:18:41.548
12 1:39.291 +27.418 10:20:20.839
13 1:32.787 +20.914 10:21:53.626
14 1:44.867 +32.994 10:23:38.493
(12) Ricardo Moniz
1 1:28.836 +8.824 10:04:08.555
2 1:22.695 +2.683 10:05:31.250
3 1:20.901 +0.889 10:06:52.151
4 1:21.149 +1.137 10:08:13.300
5 1:20.012 - 10:09:33.312
6 1:21.580 +1.568 10:10:54.892
7 1:25.032 +5.020 10:12:19.924
8 1:27.340 +7.328 10:13:47.264
9 1:30.393 +10.381 10:15:17.657
10 1:44.915 +24.903 10:17:02.572
11 1:51.229 +31.217 10:18:53.801
12 1:53.321 +33.309 10:20:47.122
13 1:43.706 +23.694 10:22:30.828
14 1:41.361 +21.349 10:24:12.189
(15) Jose Simoes
1 1:49.505 +27.996 10:04:32.120
2 1:29.281 +7.772 10:06:01.401
3 2:04.313 +42.804 10:08:05.714
4 1:26.528 +5.019 10:09:32.242
5 1:21.509 - 10:10:53.751
6 1:24.042 +2.533 10:12:17.793
7 1:27.892 +6.383 10:13:45.685
8 1:27.479 +5.970 10:15:13.164
9 1:34.019 +12.510 10:16:47.183
10 1:41.014 +19.505 10:18:28.197
11 1:55.761 +34.252 10:20:23.958
12 1:36.826 +15.317 10:22:00.784
13 1:59.979 +38.470 10:24:00.763
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